
TENDERS AND CONTRACTS ABOVE KSHS. 500,000 

NAME OF INSTITUTION:MERU UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY QUARTER:1ST QUARTER OF 2016/2017 FY 

NO TENDER NO/ NATURE OF ITEM/ CONTRACT AMOUNT (KSH) DATE NAMES OF THE 

CONTRACT NO AWARDED COMPANY 

1 MUST /29/2015-2016 Supply and delivery of Kshs.972,215 14/07/2016 Fideck chemists 

Medical drugs 

2 MUST /01/2015-2016 Supply and delivery of Kshs.548,560 18/07/2016 Seroma Agencies 

Stationery 

3 MUST /08/2015-2016 Supply and delivery of Kshs.666,000 2/08/2016 Heart and Soul Designs 

Promotional materials 

5 MUST/08/2017-2018 Supply and delivery of meat Kshs.620, 150 20/09/2016 Royale Appetite 

and meat products Solutions 

6 MUST /048/2017-2018 Supply, delivery, installation Kshs.5, 965,334.64 29/07/2016 Dace Solutions Limited 

and commissioning of 

biometric access control, time 

and attendance system and 

related applications 

MUST IS ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED 



7 MUST /078/2015-2016 supply and delivery, Kshs.3,731,720 26/07/2016 Apicah Furniture Limited 

installation and 

commissioning of a level 2 

laboratory for microbiological 

and immunological 

diagnostics benches & 

accessories 

8 MUST /043/2016-2018 provision of cleaning services Kshs.13,415,376 01/08/2016 Petals Hygiene and 

Sanitation Services Ltd 

9 MUST /044/2016-2018 Provision of Medical Kshs.10, 825,001 01/07/2016 AAR Insurance Kenya Ltd 

Insurance Cover 

10 MUST /045/2016-2018 Provision of Security Services Kshs.14, 241,000 01/08/2016 BABs Security Services 

11 MUST /046/2016-2018 Provision of Sanitary Services Kshs. 527,760 01/08/2016 Lumu Cleaning and 
Health Care Services 

12 MUST /065/2015-2016 kitchen equipment Kshs.1,809 ,000 15/08/2016 Nelka Regional Ventures 

MUST IS ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED 


